LB wedstrijd DAW - 1
Alkmaar, 26-1-2025

Programmanr. 21
26-1-2025 - 15:59

Dames, 100m schoolslag

2012 en ouder
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 2

2 Valerie Kosse
Cloé Ponsioen
Ginger de Grave

~NOoO oA~ W

Cato Poppink

Serie 2 van 2
1 Charlotte Stegink

Emma Riemers
Guusje Winkel

Anne Kik
Meila Broenink

0 ~NO O WN

Swanieke Hartholt
Olena Rudchenko

Roubin van Kampen

Elle van Gemeren
Dante van Meene

vereniging

DAW

WZ&PC Purmerend
MSV-Zeemacht

De Reuring

De Meeuwen Diemen
ZV Haerlem

ZV Haerlem
Zpch
MSV-Zeemacht
DAW

DAW

Zpch

ZV De Zaan
Batavia Swim

inschrijftijd

1:52.66
1:45.45
1:40.18
1:41.46
1:50.49
1:54.93

1:33.55
1:28.81
1:24.53
1:20.21
1:21.07
1:28.28
1:31.08
1:38.68

201203516
201200778
201103066
201103038
201202378
201004024

201103760
201200370
200500748
201100428
200900678
200704012
201101580
201102332

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81129

Registered to Daw
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